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(100) 5000 m - Zeny F do 50 rokov

#

A W N R

St.é.

(28)
(60)
(33)
(67)

Meno

gim ZILKOVA Michaela
gém DUROVCOVA Daniela
gim HORNAKOVA Zuzana
gém RAJTAROVA Jana

Jarny beh na tartane
Dubnica nad Véhom 19.03.2015

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 13. 5. 2024 o 2:51

Nar.

1972
1976
1978
1971

Klub / Krajina

Dubnica nad Vahom

Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging club Dubnica nad Vahom
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Vykon
23:28,99
23:52,99
23:58,97
25:11,31
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